Race Date

September 29, 2013

Overall
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Name
Brian Menaker
ERIK BRAUN
Darren Haydue
Jeremy Verdi
Nathan Warner
Alan Kreider
Brad Hunt
Steve Hill
Todd Suszynski
Daniel Loose
Stephen Sullivan
David Scharping
Cody Deneen
Brian Heineking
Doug Nieset
Andrew Hanchosky
Rob Jackam
Paul Hitchcock
Gerard Topley
Ryan Wilkie
KYLE BRAUN
Matt Deering
Mitchell Topper
Alyssa Wieset
Chris Dodd
WILLIAM WAGNER
Krisden Collins
Brandon Delia
Joshua Tracy
Mark Osburn
Derek Studer
Collin Deering
Ethan Crop
Jeannie Rice
Steve Sychock
Warren Dillard
Zach Watts
Lewis Smith
JOHN WELSH
Crystal Stoneman
Connor DiGiacomo
CRYSTAL GREENWOOD
Terry Hejduk
Tyler Carroll
Mike McGrath
Kevin Fulmer
Larry Wheeler

City

GENEVA OH
Geneva OH

Madison OH
Stow OH

Geneva OH

Thompson OH
Ashtabula OH

Madison OH

Geneva OH

Rock Creek OH
Geneva OH

GENEVA OH

Geneva OH
GENEVA OH
Madison OH

Kingsville OH

Concord OH
Girard PA
Ashtabula OH
Geneva OH
Geneva OH
WILLOWICK OH
Ashtabula OH

MENTOR OH
Rome OH
Chardon OH
Chagrin Falls OH

Madison OH

RESULTS BY DMC TIMING LLC DMC TIMING LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

196
9
212
272
205
180
110
239
140
219
226
162
144
159
225
204
86
132
193
254
10
258
238
223
192
67
147
261
218
138
276
257
190
150
78
141
201
234
71
221
165
253
210
176
216
197
209

31
19
16
33
28
46
43
44
40
51
23
31
17
50
48
17
43
15
54
26
16
42
17
19
31
42
14
13
30
49
16
15
13
65
47
53
17
58
48
28
17
35
39
8
43
44
50
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Top
16-19
16-19
30-34
25-29
45-49
40-44
40-44
40-44
50-54
20-24
30-34
16-19
50-54
45-49
16-19
40-44
1-15
50-54
25-29
16-19
40-44
16-19
Top
30-34
40-44
1-15
1-15
30-34
45-49
16-19
1-15
1-15
60-99
45-49
50-54
16-19
55-59
45-49
25-29
16-19
35-39
35-39
1-15
40-44
40-44
50-54

GENEVA ROTARY 5K RUN FOR THE GRAPES - 9-29-13
Overall Finish List

09/29/2013 10:09:24



Race Date

September 29, 2013

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
SUMMER ARNDT
Matt Carroll
Kalub Kersey
Angelo Ramos
Eric Elek
Alex Hallauns
Norman M Watts
JON BUTLER
Don Plunkett
Brodie Dewey
Tammy Wigren
Jay Koren
Matt Rolt
Ken Wheeler
Kenneth Bement
JERRY PUTT
Kathleen Studer
Justin Silvestri
Lisa Wade
TYLER HOBEL
Laura Jackam
KATHLEEN PIERCE
Connor Wigren
JENNIFER KENNY
Taryn Doyle
JESSICA KENNY
JEANETTE MALDONADO
Bryce Weber
Tim Carroll
Rebecca Jackam
ISAAC PALINKAS
Christina Capo
Ron Swiger
Ami Bennett
Jacklyn Krysa
Keith Corleau
Kassi Santiago
Rob Nappi
Dan Jackam
John Jackam
Eric Rembocki
Kelly Chandler
BILL NEVISON
DAVID BELL
Sara Fulmer
Steve Kenny
Diedre Fleming

City
GENEVA OH
Chardon OH

Geneva OH
AUSTINBURG OH

Geneva OH

Richmond Heights
Chardon OH
Jefferson OH
Madison OH
ORWELL OH
Austinburg OH

Madison OH
GENEVA OH
Rock Creek OH
GENEVA OH

GENEVA OH

GENEVA OH
ASHTABULA OH
Concord OH
Chardon OH
Rock Creek OH
GENEVA OH

Bristolville OH

Ashtabula OH
Geneva OH
Jefferson OH
Rock Creek OH
Rock Creek OH
Geneva OH

ORWELL OH
ORWELL OH
Painesville Twp OH

RESULTS BY DMC TIMING LLC DMC TIMING LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2
177
163
187
244
228
200
229
160

91
189
87
118
236
76
59
148
194
99
34
82
57
188
42
185
41
46
152
168
83
54
240
128
247
269
90
102
105
84
85
100
191
50

198
101
242

15
24
12
38
39
15
19
15
59
14
43
34
35
49
58
60
46
32
38
16
15
52
17
23
15
23
42
9
46
13
12
39
38
39
39
44
16
46
11
11
29
26
55
55
21
30
29
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1-15
20-24
1-15
35-39
35-39
1-15
16-19
1-15
55-59
1-15
40-44
30-34
35-39
45-49
55-59
60-99
45-49
30-34
35-39
16-19
1-15
50-54
16-19
20-24
1-15
20-24
40-44
1-15
45-49
1-15
1-15
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
40-44
16-19
45-49
1-15
1-15
25-29
25-29
55-59
55-59
20-24
30-34
25-29

GENEVA ROTARY 5K RUN FOR THE GRAPES - 9-29-13
Overall Finish List

09/29/2013 10:09:25



Race Date
September 29, 2013

Overall Name

95 Sarah Tracy

96 Robert Pocsics

97 Brian Diehl

98 Joelle Smith

99 JASON HOBEL
100 Payden Swiger
101 Brooklyn Swiger
102 Dianna Henslee
103 Alison Rolf

104 Jennifer Johnson

105 Lucien Parr
106 EMMA MILLS

107 NANCY PETTIGREW
108 Richard Santiago

109 Hilda Cook
110 Perry DeFelice
111 Scott Westrum
112 Sarah Weisel
113 Carla Sziber
114 Craig Stewart
115 Diedra Marrison
116 Emily Harriman
117 Chrissy Tobias
118 Nick Diehl

119 Caroline Smith

120 William Hanchosky

121 Joshua Hartz
122 Wendy Minarik
123 Claire Foreman
124 Greg Koren

125 DEBBIE DRISCOLL

126 Angie Pry
127 Jeff Drake
128 Lori Hare

129 PATTY WARNER
130 KRYSTAL PETERSON

131 Matt Minacik

132 Rebecca McQuoid

133 Bobby McQuoid
134 Kate Bernard
135 Karlee Rajanien
136 Mikayla Watts

137 Ashley Stoneman

138 Brian Gilbert
139 Austin Inman
140 Jen Square
141 Ashley Bekonis

GENEVA OH
Bristolville OH
Bristolville OH

Chardon OH
Painesville OH
Cincinnati OH
PERRY OH
RAVENNA OH

Chardon OH

Geneva OH

North Kingsville OH

Willoughby OH

Geneva OH
GENEVA OH

ASHTABULA OH
CONNEAUT OH
Geneva OH

Twinsburg OH
Littleton CO
Geneva OH
Ashtabula OH
Geneva OH

Mentor OH

RESULTS BY DMC TIMING LLC DMC TIMING LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

217
237
167
181

33
127
129
153
117
154
227

48

56
259
270
135
215

95

94

88
262
267
130
166
109
203
164
151
249

81

23
255
156
186

70

55
149
207
206
106
232
202
220

80
275

93
245

26
44
37
20
49
9
9
43
36
40
18
17
59
26
44
49
65
34
25
51
13
13
43
11
32
10
36
36
12
61
46
46
29
32
51
29
38
32
35
29
20
12
16
55
13
34
21
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4
10
6
4
9
14

25-29
40-44
35-39
20-24
45-49
1-15
1-15
40-44
35-39
40-44
16-19
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55-59
25-29
40-44
45-49
60-99
30-34
25-29
50-54
1-15
1-15
40-44
1-15
30-34
1-15
35-39
35-39
1-15
60-99
45-49
45-49
25-29
30-34
50-54
25-29
35-39
30-34
35-39
25-29
20-24
1-15
16-19
55-59
1-15
30-34
20-24

GENEVA ROTARY 5K RUN FOR THE GRAPES - 9-29-13
Overall Finish List

09/29/2013 10:09:26



Race Date

September 29, 2013

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
FLORENCE WAGNER
Jim Burke
Doug Zetlaw
Asia Dudik
Hannah Hollingshead
Monica Byram
MIKE PALINKAS
Shawn Bittner
Stephanie Nieset
Sue Billhardt
Bryan Perry
Sarah Bukky
Molly Scharping
GABRIELLE CARLEY
HAGAN HEJDUK
Armand Kassam
JULIE CROSSLEY
Vanessa Frank
Ashlen Horowski
Mike Stoneman
Kym Sjauw
Patricia Camplese
DON HYDE
Bill Tobias
Jeremy Veer
Giovann Kustala
John Bernard
Susan Sisley
Brittany Dell
Lexi Carroll
JENNIFER STEVENSON
PHILLIP CARLEY
SONIA HAMBLETON
Lynda Evans
JOHN BURKHART
NAN ADAMS CASE
SUE MIZKOS
Stephanie Corlew
Jack Zhary
DREW GALVIN
TOM GALVIN
Sonia Brotzman
Joe Maroli
Ashley Weissmiller
Whitney Laird
JENNIFER HEJDUK
Catherine Purtru

City
GENEVA OH
Willowick OH

Geneva OH

GENEVA OH

Painesville Twp OH

Madison OH

ASHTABULA OH
ROME OH
Austinburg OH
DORSET OH
Geneva OH

Ashtabula OH
Concord Township

WARREN OH
North Kingsville OH
Ashtabula OH

Geneva OH

Ashtabula OH
Chardon OH
MENTOR OH
ASHTABULA OH
GENEVA OH

ASHTABULA OH
ASHTABULA OH
EUCLID OH
Ashtabula OH

MENTOR OH
MENTOR OH

Perry OH

ROME OH

RESULTS BY DMC TIMING LLC DMC TIMING LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

68
235
273
184
268
183

53
199
224
124
248
111
161

15

32
230

19
104
252
222
146
250

38
131
208

79
103
271
155
171

64

12

30
256

11

49
89
233
28
26
195
142
278
277
31
213

38
64
34
14
12
26
38
33
42
56
41
28
27
9
9
18
41
14
9
47
46
51
60
57
36
35
56
46
23
6
40
14
51
41
58
56
52
40
17
9
43
63
47
20
20
35
49
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8
4
8
11
12
8
10
9
7
2
11
9
10
13
18
14
8
14
15
11
4
3
5
7
11

16

19

10

11
15
20
12

12

10

35-39
60-99
30-34
1-15
1-15
25-29
35-39
30-34
40-44
55-59
40-44
25-29
25-29
1-15
1-15
16-19
40-44
1-15
1-15
45-49
45-49
50-54
60-99
55-59
35-39
35-39
55-59
45-49
20-24
1-15
40-44
1-15
50-54
40-44
55-59
55-59
50-54
40-44
16-19
1-15
40-44
60-99
45-49
20-24
20-24
35-39
45-49

GENEVA ROTARY 5K RUN FOR THE GRAPES - 9-29-13
Overall Finish List

09/29/2013 10:09:26



Race Date

September 29, 2013

Overall
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name

ELIZABETH STEVENS

Jack Sargent

Mary Ann McCafferty

LOREEN HOBEL
JAMES KOWALSKI
TABITHA HOOVER
Mallory Gersper
Marie Carroll
JESSICA KIRK
Emily Carroll

Lisa Haytcher
Grace Carroll
Ashlya Mitchell
John Mitchel

BOB RYAN

Rusell Baer
Corrine Stephens
Megan Williams
Morgan Frantz
Katelyn Frantz
Marie Umholtz
Makayla Frantz
Diane Frantz
EVAN MILLS
Eileen Foreman
RICHARD ARNDT
PAT DOUGLAS
Connie Hayes
Ashley Joyce
Michele Elek
JOSEPH CARLEY
Dawn DeFelice
Melissa Ortiz
JEAN TOTH
James Joyce

Tina Joyce
Courtney Hruber
PAMELA BELL
SINDY FLEISCHER
JAMES BOYLE
SETH HOOVER

CHRISTINE YOUNG

LISA OLSEN
GARY CASE
TRACY WEST

Bob Geder

Richard Hutchinson

City

WILLOUGHBY HILLS

GENEVA OH
WHEELING WV
PERRY OH

Chardon OH
GENEVA OH
Chardon OH
Ashtabula OH
Chardon OH

GENEVA OH

Geneva OH
Geneva OH
Jefferson OH
Jefferson OH
Kirtland OH
Jefferson OH
Jefferson OH
PERRY OH

GENEVA OH
GENEVA OH
Perry OH

ASHTABULA OH
Chardon OH
Madison OH
WICKLIFFE OH

ORWELL OH
MADISON OH
MENTOR OH
PERRY OH
CONNEAUT OH
ASHTABULA OH
ASHTABULA OH
ASHTABULA OH
Chardon OH
Geneva OH

RESULTS BY DMC TIMING LLC DMC TIMING LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

63
260
241

35

45

36
179
169

43
175
125
174
158
157

60
114
123

96
119
122
145
120
121

47
251

22
143
263
243

16
134
214

66
264
266
172

24

37
75
52
17
72
116
98

39
67
42
48
65
41
29
39
36
20
49
13
17
39
35
71
14
35
18
12
62
14
0
13
50
57
61
53
12
32
12
44
40
1
8
39
13
48
47
49
9
40
25
56
55
67
47
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11
6
12
7
7
13
11
12
13
10
8
17
4
12
13
8
18
14
16
19
3
20
1
21
6
10
4
7
21
6
22
14
15
5
23
15
22
9
10
13
24
16
12
11
4
9
14

35-39
60-99
40-44
45-49
60-99
40-44
25-29
35-39
35-39
20-24
45-49
1-15
16-19
35-39
35-39
60-99
1-15
35-39
16-19
1-15
60-99
1-15
0-0
1-15
50-54
55-59
60-99
50-54
1-15
30-34
1-15
40-44
40-44
60-99
1-15
35-39
1-15
45-49
45-49
45-49
1-15
40-44
25-29
55-59
55-59
60-99
45-49

GENEVA ROTARY 5K RUN FOR THE GRAPES - 9-29-13
Overall Finish List

09/29/2013 10:09:27



Race Date

September 29, 2013

Overall

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

RESULTS BY DMC TIMING LLC DMC TIMING LLC

Name
Kailey Joyce
Juliene Spencer
JENNIFER BASSETT
JILL JOHNSON
BLADE STOUT
Chris Ernst
DARLENE SHARPE
NANCY NEVISON
SCOTT CARLEY
WENDY CARLEY
CATHY JEWELL
CHRISTINE WARD
Erin Burns
Nancy Bertmeyer
Kassi Brand
Bruce Haytcher
Amy Kinnenen
May Halliday
LYNN WEST
Thomas West
JOEY GALVIN
TRICIA GALVIN
Jane Zanghi
Nola Wiles
Lisa Dewey
RON CRAMER
Danielle Balog
JOHN AYERSMAN
Richard Dana
Peter Gillien
JOANNE WETZEL
Patty Fink
PAM SAVEL

City

WINDSOR OH

ORWELL OH
Geneva OH
GENEVA OH
ORWELL OH
ASHTABULA OH
ASHTABULA OH
GENEVA OH
MENTOR OH

Ashtabula OH

CONNEAUT OH
Conneaut OH
MENTOR OH
MENTOR OH
Painesville OH
Rome OH
Geneva OH
JEFFERSON OH

GENEVA OH
Austinburg OH
Ashtabula OH
GENEVA OH
Geneva OH

GENEVA OH

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

265
182
5
40
65
97
62
51
14
13
39
69
178
173
170
126
246
211
73
115
29
27
133
136
92
18
274

107
139
74
108
61

9
32
57
38
10
12
47
48
42
37
40
43
26
39
27
56
42
55
44

5

7
43
59
47
37
59
31
51
44
54
49
52
49

F
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23
7
5

16

25

26

11

12

13

17

17

18

13

18

14

12

19
6

20

27

28

21
7

13

19

13
8
7

14
8

14
8

15

1-15
30-34
55-59
35-39
1-15
1-15
45-49
45-49
40-44
35-39
40-44
40-44
25-29
35-39
25-29
55-59
40-44
55-59
40-44
1-15
1-15
40-44
55-59
45-49
35-39
55-59
30-34
50-54
40-44
50-54
45-49
50-54
45-49

GENEVA ROTARY 5K RUN FOR THE GRAPES - 9-29-13
Overall Finish List

09/29/2013 10:09:28



